Paper Bag (3Pk)
Textile Long Life Filter
Nylon Long Life Filter
Cartridge Filter

5m Hose

Vacuum Handle
Handle

Adaptor

Nozzle

Brush Nozzle

Crevice Tool

Vacuum Head

Floor Vacuum Attachment

Hepa Cartridge Filter

Your Local Dealer:

FEIN Power Tools Australia:

31322781017
31322812000
31322813000
31322765009
31322767015
31322766002
31322770000
31322771009
31322772002
31 322773006
31322774004
31322775008

31322776001
31322777005
31322778003
31322876500

Paper Bag (3Pk)
Textile Long Life Filter
Nylon Long Life Filter
Cartridge Filter

5m Hose

Extension Pipe (Metal)
Aptaptor

Handle

Nozzle

Brush Nozzle

Crevice Tool

Vacuum Head

Floor Head

Floor Vacuum Attachement

Hepa Cartridge Filter

Unit 7 / 55-61 Pine Rd, Yennora NSW, 2161, Phone: 1300 798 688,
Email: Sales@fein.com.au, Website: www.fein.com.au

Flyer Dustex_1.indd 4-1

FEIN. Unverwiistliche
Elektrowerkzeuge.

31322810010
31322812000
31322813000
31322765009
31322767015
31322815000
31322771009
31322770000
31322772002
31322773006
31322774004
31322775008
31322814000
31322778003
31322876500

Paper Bag (3Pk)
Cartridge Filter

5m Hose

Handle

Adaptor

Nozzle

Nylon Long Life Filter
Textile Long Life Filter
Hepa Cartridge Filter

31322800000
31322765009
31322767015

31322770000
31322771009
31322772002
31322812000
31322812000
31322876500

FEIN. Unverwiistliche
Elektrowerkzeuge.

11.01.2011 8:57:09 Uhr



The all new Dust Extractors:

Durable, compact and quiet. Variable suction control saves energy and reduces the noise level to DusTex 25 DusTex 55

The new design has a optimized shape and 6 wheels instead of 4 for ~ an absolute minimum. The DusTex 40 and Dustex 55 models have an is quiet, powerful and portable. Whether you use it as shop vac Has a hefty 55 L capacity and even more power for the big jobs.
added stability. At an average 60 DB they are far quieter than most integrated drain plug. or as part of a dust-free sanding system, the DusTex 25 is perfect It comes with 36 mm hose and doubles as a clean efficient work-
other popular vacuums. for commercial and domestic use. shop dust collector.

New electronic suction control. Powerful heavy-duty motor. DusTex 40

All three models come with a variable suction control. You can All FEIN dust extractors are designed for heavy-duty, continuous The original workhorse of the line. It features 1500 WATTS

adjust the power via a simple and durable switch. The current setting  industrial use and employ dual fan turbo cooling to extend motor of power and a greater capacity.

is shown by a readable LED indicator. life. All models can be used wet or dry.

il

_—

A dual fan motor prevents electri-
cal damage and extends the life of
the motor. One fan is sealed and

Vacuum DusTEx 25 DusTeEx 40 DusTex 55
Auto Start Yes Yes Yes
Variable Suction Yes Yes Yes
Voltage 230V 230V 230V
Watts 1300 W 1500 W 1500 W

' Air Flow L/M 3300 L/M 3600 L/M 3600
Weight 7 Kg 9 Kg 12 Kg

" Power Cord 6M 6M 6M

Hose Lengths 5M 5M 5M

- Capacity Dry 24L 35L 55L
Noise at 1 M 62 DB 57.8 DB 57.8 DB

creates suctions to draw in air and
debris, filter it and exhaust it. The
second fan draws cooling air from
outside and across the motor. This
technique, typically found only on
more expensive vacuums, assures
you that the motor will never be
starved for cooling air or exposed
to dirt grime from the tank, even if
the hose and filter are blocked.

Pt AN
Flyer Dustex_1.indd 2-3 @ 11.01.2011 8:57:16 Uhr



