FEIN. Unverwüstliche Elektrowerkzeuge.

► INTERIOR

۲

Introducing the new FEIN family of Vacuums

DUSTEX 25, DUSTEX 40, DUSTEX 55

FEIN Dust Extractor Accessories

DUSTEX 25			DUSTEX 40		
Paper Bag (3Pk)	31322781017		Paper Bag (3Pk)	31322810010	
Textile Long Life Filter	31322812000		Textile Long Life Filter	31322812000	
Nylon Long Life Filter	31322813000		Nylon Long Life Filter	31322813000	
Cartridge Filter	31322765009		Cartridge Filter	31322765009	
5m Hose	31322767015		5m Hose	31322767015	
Vacuum Handle	31322766002		Extension Pipe (Metal)	31322815000	
Handle	31322770000		Aptaptor	31322771009	
Adaptor	31322771009		Handle	31322770000	
Nozzle	31322772002		Nozzle	31322772002	
Brush Nozzle	31 322773006		Brush Nozzle	31322773006	
Crevice Tool	31322774004		Crevice Tool	31322774004	
Vacuum Head	31322775008		Vacuum Head	31322775008	
Floor Vacuum Attachment	31322776001 31322777005 31322778003		Floor Head	31322814000	
			Floor Vacuum Attachement	31322778003	
Hepa Cartridge Filter	31322876500		Hepa Cartridge Filter	31322876500	

	DUSTEX 55 (TURBO III)	
31322810010	Paper Bag (3Pk)	31322800000
31322812000	Cartridge Filter	31322765009
31322813000	5m Hose	31322767015
31322765009	Handle	31322770000
31322767015	Adaptor	31322771009
31322815000	Nozzle	31322772002
31322771009	Nylon Long Life Filter	31322812000
31322770000	Textile Long Life Filter	31322812000
31322772002	Hepa Cartridge Filter	31322876500
31322773006		
31322774004		

Your Local Dealer:



FEIN Power Tools Australia: Unit 7 / 55-61 Pine Rd, Yennora NSW, 2161, Phone: 1300 798 688, Email: Sales@fein.com.au, Website: www.fein.com.au

FEIN. Unverwüstliche Elektrowerkzeuge.



11.01.2011 8:57:09 Uhr

The all new Dust Extractors:

Durable, compact and quiet.

The new design has a optimized shape and 6 wheels instead of 4 for added stability. At an average 60 DB they are far quieter than most other popular vacuums.

New electronic suction control.

All three models come with a variable suction control. You can adjust the power via a simple and durable switch. The current setting is shown by a readable LED indicator.

Variable suction control saves energy and reduces the noise level to an absolute minimum. The DUSTEX 40 and DUSTEX 55 models have an integrated drain plug.

Powerful heavy-duty motor.

All FEIN dust extractors are designed for heavy-duty, continuous industrial use and employ dual fan turbo cooling to extend motor life. All models can be used wet or dry.

DUSTEX 25

۲

is quiet, powerful and portable. Whether you use it as shop vac or as part of a dust-free sanding system, the DUSTEX 25 is perfect for commercial and domestic use.

DUSTEX 40

The original workhorse of the line. It features 1500 WATTS of power and a greater capacity.







Technica Vacuum Auto Star Variable S Voltage Watts Air Flow Weight Power Co Hose Len Capacity Noise at

DUSTEX 55 Has a hefty 55 L capacity and even more power for the big jobs. It comes with 36 mm hose and doubles as a clean efficient workshop dust collector.



al Information						
	DUSTEX 25	DUSTEX 40	DUSTEX 55			
art	Yes	Yes	Yes			
Suction	Yes	Yes	Yes			
	230 V	230 V	230 V			
	1300 W	1500 W	1500 W			
,	L/M 3300	L/M 3600	L/M 3600			
	7 Kg	9 Kg	12 Kg			
Cord	6 M	6 M	6 M			
ngths	5 M	5 M	5 M			
' Dry	24 L	35 L	55 L			
1 M	62 DB	57.8 DB	57.8 DB			